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 The ‘Common Core of European Administrative Law’ is a project led 
by Giacinto della Cananea and Mauro Bussani, whose aim is to apply 
the well-established methodology developed by Mauro Bussani and 
Ugo Mattei under the ‘Common Core of European Private Law’ 
project to unearth what is common, and what is different across and 
within European countries’ administrative laws.  
 

 
 
 
 

Friday, May 19 

09:00 Discussion of the Questionnaire 

11:00 Coffee Break 

11:20 Discussion of the Questionnaire 

13:00 End of the Session   

13:30 Lunch 

PROGRAMME 

Thursday, May 18 

15:00 Welcome Address and Introductory 
Remarks (Mauro Bussani and Giacinto della 
Cananea) 

15:30 Round Table  

16:30 Coffee Break 

16:50 Round Table 

19:00 End of the Session 

20:30 Dinner 

Partecipants: 
Mads Andenas (Oslo - mads.andenas@jus.uio.no) 
Gordon Anthony (Belfast - g.anthony@qub.ac.uk)  
Jean-Bernard Auby (SP-Paris - 
jeanbernard.auby@sciencespo.fr) 
Roberto Caranta (Torino - roberto.caranta@unito.it) 
Fulvio Cortese (Trento - fulvio.cortese@unitn.it)  
Paul Craig (Oxford-St. John’s - paul.craig@law.ox.ac.uk) 
Carol Harlow (LSE - c.harlow@lse.ac.uk) 
Oswald Jansen (Maastricht - 
oswald.jansen@maastrichtuniversity.nl)  
Barbara Marchetti (Trento - barbara.marchetti@unitn.it) 
Joana Mendes (Luxembourg - joana.mendes@uni.lu)  
Eva Maria Nieto Garrido (Castilla – La Mancha - 
eva.nieto@uclm.es) 
Otto Pfersmann (EHSS–Paris - otto.pfersmann@ehess.fr)  
Ulrich Stelkens (Speyer - stelkens@uni-speyer.de) 
Thierry Tanquerel (Genève - thierry.tanquerel@unige.ch) 
Michael Thaler (Salzburg - michael.thaler@sbg.ac.at) 
Thomas Perroud (Paris II - thomas.perroud@gmail.com) 
Marek Wierzborski (Warsaw - 
m.wierzbowski@wierzbowski.com) 
Ferdinand Wollenschlager (Augsburg - 
ferdinand.wollenschlaeger@jura.uni-augsburg.de) 


